15 Holt Drive, Stony Point, NY 10980 • (845) 947-3034 • tslight.comV2025.07.01 - UPDATED JULY 1, 2025
ACR HO SERIES
MANUFACTURED IN THE UNITED STATES - IBEW
2100 - 3200 LUMEN HIGH OUTPUT ACCENT
* Total wattage equals LED plus driver. Delivered lumen may vary depending on LED module, color temperature, optics, and accessories. Testing done with 3000K LED array.
MODEL CRI TOTAL WATTAGE* LUMENS EFFICACY (LM/W)
ACR21 92 17.4 2100 121
ACR23 80 17.4 2300 132

60 = 60º
See Mounting Options for
Ordering Codes
TE = Trailing Edge *
LE = Leading Edge **
010 = 0-10V
ND = Non-Dimming
D/I = 0-10V DIM TO 1%
See Accessory Options for
Ordering Codes
MODEL LUMENS CRI COLOR TEMPERATURE FINISH VOLTAGE OPTICS MOUNTING DIMMING ACCESSORIES
ACR21
EXAMPLE:  ACR21-80-27-B-120-20-T1-TE-BD20
PROJECT:
LOCATION:
QUANTITY:
CONTACT:
PHONE:
EMAIL:
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL LUMENS CRI
ACR 21 = 2100
23 = 2300
25 = 2500
28 = 2800
29 = 2900
32 = 3200
80
92
COLOR TEMPERATURE FINISH VOLTAGE
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
57 = 5700K
65 = 6500K
B = Black
W = White
S = Silver
CC = Custom Color
120
240
277
Maximum Ambient Temperature: 35°C
Maximum Operating Angle: 45° from vertical
* 120V Only, except 3200 lumens, 80 CRI and
2800 Lumens, 92 CRI
** 120V Only
† See “Notes on Dimming”